Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 25, 2025

ATF CASE NUMBER

DATE of SEIZURE

773020-20-0025

24-22263

24-22263
24-22263

24-22263

773060-21-0034

773060-21-0034

773060-21-0058

773060-21-0058

11/15/2019
3/29/2024

3/29/2024
3/29/2024

3/29/2024

10/13/2020

10/13/2020

10/10/2020

10/10/2020

CITY
Akron
Cleveland

Cleveland
Cleveland

Cleveland

Toledo

Toledo

Perrysburg

Perrysburg

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

OH

OH

OH
OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

OH

30 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

Glock Inc. 43 Pistol CAL:9
SN:BASY445

6 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

Glock Magazine

6 Rounds Assorted Ammunition
CAL:9

18 Rounds Assorted
Ammunition CAL:9

Canik55 TP-9SF Pistol CAL:9
SN:20AT32808

Hipoint (Strassell's Machine
Inc.) Unknown Pistol CAL:ZZ
SN:None, Obliterated

5 Rounds Winchester-Western
Ammunition CAL:40

VALUE

$3.00

$300.00

$0.60
$150.00

$0.60

$1.80

$300.00

$75.00

$0.50



	Ohio

